HSV MELK
ERGEBNISLISTE

17. Felsenmeisterschaft

am 21.05.2017

in Schonbuhel



Allgemeine Klasse Einer

Rang Teilnehmer

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Pallinger Manfred

Zehetbauer Otto

Starkl Herbert

Frank David

Oppenauer Reinhard

Scharmer Wolfgang

Renz Reinhard

Hittinger Herbert

Stierschneider Helmut

Hammer Wolfgang

Lastonersky David

Ebner Simon

Aigner Nikolaus

Raab Karl

Fertl Sascha

Walchshofer Dominik

Kranawetter Franz

Hochgatterer Florian

Froschauer Johann

Neudhart Thomas

Verein

ZfC-Enns Enghagen

HSV-Hainburg

HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg

ZfC-Enns Enghagen

ASKO-AU/Donau

HSV-Hainburg

ZSV-Nibelungengau

FF-DUrnrohr

ZSV-Spitz

ZfC-Enns Enghagen

HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg

ZfC-Enns Enghagen

HSV-Melk

FF-Sindelburg

ZSV-Spitz

ASKO-AU/Donau

ZSV-Nibelungengau

FF-Kemmelbach

ASKO-AU/Donau

ZSV-Nibelungengau

Zeit
07:10:11

07:42:13

07:42:16

07:47:38

07:53:04

08:03:87

08:08:70

08:10:14

08:26:92

08:28:81

08:30:12

08:36:48

08:41:12

08:41:63

08:41:68

08:43:05

08:51:68

08:52:50

09:04:05

09:06:27



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Hofegger Daniel

Hollein Anton

Weichinger Philipp

Unger Martin

Liegler Markus

Stanek Thomas

Hiesberger Gerald

Kossl Gottfried

Czermak Hannes

Landman Rainer

Stamminger Walter

Axmann Christian

Leberzipf Jan

Schweiger Ernst

GroBinger Werner

Froschl Franz

Albrecht Thomas

Weber Karl

Gubi Thomas

Hametner Thomas

Dorfbauer Manfred

Gail Gerald

ZSV-Nibelungengau

ZSV-Nibelungengau

FF-Wallsee

ZSV-Wachau

HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg

ZSV-Nibelungengau

HSV-Melk

ZfC-Enns Enghagen

FF-Mannersdorf/March

HSV-Hainburg

HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg

ZSV-Spitz

ZSV-Spitz

ZSV-Wachau

ZSV-Spitz

ZSV-Wachau

ZSV-Nibelungengau

HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg

ZSV-Nibelungengau

HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg

FF-Meta Dynea

FF-Wilfersdorf

09:08:40

09:09:10

09:11:07

09:22:77

09:36:59

09:39:67

09:59:70

10:05:30

10:07:93

10:08:55

10:11:14

10:11:39

10:14:47

10:17:93

10:20:58

10:23:38

11:04:31

11:06:18

11:06:37

11:07:62

12:12:30

12:37:03



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Freistetter Karin

Czabka Harald

Albrecht Franz

Pichler Martin

Hansi Markus

Biedermann Roman

Langer Mario

ZfC-Enns Enghagen

FF-GieBhibl

ZSV-Nibelungengau

HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg

FF-Parbasdorf

FF-Pframa

FF-Wallsee

12:37:85

12:44:76

13:00:47

13:04:15

13:46:83

14:35:05

14:56:17



Allgemeine Klasse Zweier

Rang Teilnehmer

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Zehetbauer Otto
Scharmer Wolfgang

Pallinger Manfred
Frank David

Oppenauer Reinhard
Walchshofer Dominik

Kranawetter Franz
Renz Reinhard

Axmann Christian
Fertl Sascha

Ebner Simon
Hammer Wolfgang

Hofegger Daniel
Neudhart Thomas

Lastonersky David
Starkl Herbert

Hittinger Herbert
Raab Karl

Hiesberger Gerald
Aigner Nikolaus

Czabka Harald
Czermak Hannes

Froschauer Johann
Walchshofer Glinther

Leberzipf Jan
Lechner Valentin

Liegler Markus
Pichler Martin

Schweiger Ernst
Fréschl Franz

Landman Rainer
Golias Nicole

Albrecht Franz
Gubi Thomas

GroBinger Werner
Martin Jan

Weber Karl
Stamminger Walter

Hansi Markus
Biedermann Roman

Verein

HSV-Hainburg
HSV-Hainburg

ZfC-Enns Enghagen
ZfC-Enns Enghagen

ASKO-AU/Donau
ASKO-AU/Donau

ZSV-Nibelungengau
ZSV-Nibelungengau

ZSV-Spitz
ZSV-Spitz

ZfC-Enns Enghagen
ZfC-Enns Enghagen

ZSV-Nibelungengau
ZSV-Nibelungengau

HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg
HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg

FF-Dirnrohr
FF-Sindelburg

HSV-Melk
HSV-Melk

FF-GieBhbl
FF-Mannersdorf/March

ASKO-AU/Donau
ASKO-AU/Donau

ZSV-Spitz
ZSV-Spitz

HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg
HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg

ZSV-Wachau
ZSV-Wachau

HSV-Hainburg
HSV-Hainburg

ZSV-Nibelungengau
ZSV-Nibelungengau

ZSV-Spitz
ZSV-Spitz
HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg
HSV-Zillenfahren Klosterneuburg

FF-Parbasdorf
FF-Pframa

Zeit
06:51:86

07:02:59

07:06:36

07:14:34

07:15:75

07:26:96

07:35:29

07:53:93

07:54:75

07:54:93

07:59:81

08:00:11

08:07:19

08:26:42

08:29:23

08:31:43

08:40:28

08:51:18

09:10:07

09:10:46



21  Stanek Thomas ZSV-Nibelungengau 09:13:75
Albrecht Thomas ZSV-Nibelungengau



